1 2 4 53
A
C
1 2 4 53
A
B
C
B

ShenzhenXundaTechnology Co.,Ltd
XD127   *   -   *   -   NP   -   *   -   *
Ordering Information
Type
V=直针
R=弯针
No.of
Pins
2-24 Pin
2P=2Pin
3P=3Pin
......
Colour
V=Green
L=Bluc
O=Orange
R=Red
B=Black
GR=Gray
PITCH
5.00=5mm
直针(一字螺丝)
材料及电镀
①.螺    丝：M2.5，钢，镀锌，一字槽
②.塑件主体：PA66，UL94V-0
③.焊    脚：黄铜，镀镍
④.方    盒：黄铜，镀镍
电气性能
额定电压：300V
额定电流：12A
接触电阻：20mΩ（Max）
绝缘电阻：500MΩ\DC500V
耐 电 压：AC1600V\1Min
使用线径：26-14AWG  2.5mm²
机械性能
温度范围：-40℃ ~ +105℃
瞬时温度：+250℃  5秒
扭    力：0.4Nm(3.54Lbin)
剥线长度：6-7mm
公差参数
(十字螺丝)
默认=Slotted
(一字螺丝)
PL=Phillips
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fixed Terminal Blocks category: